FR-Grade FlexiblePolypropylene(PPCP) Pipe
S.No   Product Code Inner Diameter Outer
Diameter
Standard Packing
1) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL10          7.5 mm         10.0 mm        100 Mtrs
2) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL12          9.0 mm        12.0 mm       100 Mtrs
3) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL14        10.7 mm           14.0 mm          100 Mtrs
4) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL16        12.5 mm         16.0 mm          50 Mtrs
5) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL20        14.7 mm        20.0 mm         50 Mtrs
6) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL25        20.0 mm        25.0 mm         50 Mtrs
7) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL32        26.8 mm        32.0 mm         25 Mtrs
8) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL40        34.0 mm        40.0 mm         25 Mtrs
9) OFR/FL/PP/FR/BL50        43.3 mm        50.0 mm         25 Mtrs
Corrugated Pipes with lining also available.
FR RATING: UL94V0,UL94V1,UL94V2 Available
STANDARD FOLLOWED: SAE J2192
Applications: